
Academic Appeals Board, 2018-2019 

Chair & Vice-Chair Jason Foster (chair), Don Kirk (vice-chair) 

Undergraduate Dept. Faculty Name Department Email Term Expires 
 Consens, Mariano MIE consens@mie.utoronto.ca 3 yrs. June 30, 2019 
 Foster, Jason EngSci jason.foster@utoronto.ca 3 yrs. June 30, 2019 
 Kirk, Don ChemE don.kirk@utoronto.ca  3 yrs. June 30, 2020  

Nurul Habib, Khandker CivE khandker.nurulhabib@utoronto.ca 3 yrs. June 30, 2020 

 Pavel, Lacra ECE pavel@control.utoronto.ca 3 yrs. June 30, 2021 
 Ruda, Harry1 MSE harry.ruda@utoronto.ca 3 yrs. June 30, 2019 

Undergraduate Students TBD TBD TBD 1 yr. June 30, 2019 

 TBD TBD TBD 1 yr. June 30, 2019 

 TBD TBD TBD 1 yr. June 30, 2019 

 TBD TBD TBD 1 yr. June 30, 2019 
Ex-officio MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca   

Recording Secretary (non-member) Couture, Dani Registrar’s Office dcouture@ecf.utoronto.ca   

 
The Academic Appeals Board shall take office on July 1 of each academic year, and shall remain in office until June 30 of that academic year. 
 
Rev. 7/6/2018 10:24 AM 

                                                 
1 On leave from January 2019; to be replaced by Jun Nogami 

mailto:consens@mie.utoronto.ca
mailto:don.kirk@utoronto.ca
mailto:harry.ruda@utoronto.ca


Admissions Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair & Vice-Chair Jason Foster (chair), Vaughn Betz (vice-chair) 

Undergraduate Prog. Faculty  Benhabib, Beno MIE 416-978-7753 benhabi@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Betz, Vaughn ECE  416-978-3007 vaughn@eecg.toronto.edu 

 Chan, Arthur ChemE  416-978-2602 arthurwh.chan@utoronto.ca 

 Foster, Jason EngSci 416-978-7024 jason.foster@utoronto.ca 

 Kwon, Oh-Sung CivE  416-978-5908 os.kwon@utoronto.ca  
 TBD MSE   

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Bright, Helen Associate Registrar and Director, 
Admissions 

416-978-5894 helen@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate  416-978-5647 tom.coyle@utoronto.ca 

 MacMillan, Don Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Schvarczkopf, 
Ingrid 

Associate Director, Engineering Student 
Recruitment & Retention (Acting) 

416-946-3682 ingrid.schvarczkopf@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah Vice-Dean, First Year  416-978-7805 vdfy@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary  
(non-member) 

Ng, John Registrar’s Office 416-946-7117 johnng@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 
The Admissions Committee shall take office on July 1 of each academic year, and shall remain in office until June 30 of that academic year. 
 
Rev. 6/21/2018 3:49 PM 

 

mailto:don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca
mailto:ingrid.schvarczkopf@ecf.utoronto.ca
mailto:johnng@ecf.utoronto.ca


Community Affairs & Gender Issues Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair & Vice-Chair Edgar Acosta (chair); Birsen Donmez (vice-chair) 
Undergraduate Prog. Faculty Acosta, Edgar ChemE  416-946-0742 edgar.acosta@utoronto.ca 

 Bardakjian, Berj ECE  416-978-6552 berj@cbl.utoronto.ca 

 Bobicki, Erin MSE 416-978-5427 erin.bobicki@utoronto.ca 

 Donmez, Birsen MIE  416-978-7399 donmez@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Peterson, Karl CivE  416-978-4589 karl.peterson@utoronto.ca 

 vacant EngSci    

Undergraduate Students TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Graduate Students TBD TBD TBD TBD 

TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Alumni TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Administrative Staff Britton, Dawn Associate Director, Outreach  416-946-3767 dawn.britton@utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Audet, Julie Vice-Dean, Graduate Studies 416 946-0209 julie.audet@utoronto.ca 

 Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate  416-978-5647 tom.coyle@utoronto.ca 

 MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Schvarczkopf, Ingrid1 Acting Associate Director, ESRRO  416-946-3682 ingrid.schvarczkopf@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah Vice-Dean, First Year  416-978-7805 vdfy@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Weiss, Peter Engineering Communication 
Program 

416-946-7085 weissp@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary  
(non-member) 

Hanson, Cori Assistant Director, Student 
Experience and Teaching 
Development 

416-978-4682 cori.hanson@utoronto.ca 

The CA&GI Committee shall take office at the close of the regular spring meeting of Faculty Council.  Rev. 7/3/2018 10:46 AM 
                                                 
1 Michelle Beaton, Associate Director, ESRRO, is on secondment in 2018-2019. 

mailto:edgar.acosta@utoronto.ca
mailto:donmez@mie.utoronto.ca
mailto:don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca


 
The Committee takes office at the close of the regular spring meeting of Council, and remains in office until the adjournment of the following regular 
spring meeting. 
 
Rev. 7/6/2018 10:21 AM 

Engineering Graduate Education Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair Julie Audet, Vice-Dean, Graduate Studies (ex officio) 
Graduate Program Faculty Andrysek, Jan 

Sone, Eli 
IBBME 416-425-6220  

416 978-7422 
jan.andrysek@utoronto.ca  
eli.sone@utoronto.ca 

 Erb, Uwe MSE  416-978-4430 uwe.erb@utoronto.ca 

 Hatzopoulou, Marianne CivE  416-978-0864 marianne.hatzopoulou@utoronto.ca 

 Hum, Sean ECE  416-946-3653 svhum@waves.utoronto.ca 
 Mahadevan, Radhakrishnan ChemE 416-946-0996 krishna.mahadevan@utoronto.ca 

 Steeves, Craig UTIAS  416-667-7710 csteeves@utias.utoronto.ca 

 Thomson, Murray MIE 416-573-1022 murray.thomson@utoronto.ca 

Administrative Staff from 
Graduate Units 

Pietropaolo , Nelly CivE 416-978-0235 nelly@civ.utoronto.ca 

Versace, Carmela UTIAS 416-667-7714 versace@utias.utoronto.ca 

Graduate Students TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Audet, Julie Vice-Dean, Graduate Studies 416 946-0209 julie.audet@utoronto.ca 

 De Nil, Luc  Acting Dean, SGS and Vice-
Provost, Graduate Research & 
Education  

416-978-2390 sgs.dean@utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary 
(non-member) 

Duong, David (Acting) Faculty Graduate Coordinator, 
Office of the Dean (Acting) 

416-946-3038 gradstudies@ecf.utoronto.ca 

mailto:jan.andrysek@utoronto.ca
mailto:svhum@waves.utoronto.ca
mailto:krishna.mahadevan@utoronto.ca


Examinations Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair & Vice-Chair Daniel Posen (chair), Vlad Papangelakis (vice-chair) 

Undergraduate Prog. Faculty Genov, Roman ECE  416-946-8666 roman@eecg.utoronto.ca 

 Hatton, Benjamin MSE 416-978-5749 benjamin.hatton@utoronto.ca 

 Papangelakis, Vlad ChemE 416-978-1093 vladimiros.papangelakis@utoronto.ca 

 Phang, Khoman EngSci  416-946-3335 kphang@eecg.utoronto.ca 

 Posen, Daniel CivE  416-978-6101 daniel.posen@utoronto.ca 

 Sullivan, Pierre MIE  416-978-3110 sullivan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate  416-978-5647 tom.coyle@utoronto.ca  

 MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah Vice-Dean, First Year  416-978-7805 vdfy@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Senior Administrator 
(non-member) Doan, Khuong Registrar’s Office 416-978-2976 kdoan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary 
(non-member) Alves, Sparkle Registrar’s Office 416-978-3134 s.alves@utoronto.ca 

 
The Examinations Committee shall take office at the close of the regular fall meeting of Faculty Council.  
 
Rev. 7/6/2018 10:27 AM 

mailto:vladimiros.papangelakis@utoronto.ca
mailto:kphang@eecg.utoronto.ca
mailto:tom.coyle@utoronto.ca
mailto:don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca
mailto:s.alves@utoronto.ca


Research Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair Ramin Farnood, Vice-Dean, Research (ex officio) 

Associate Chairs, Research  Anderson, Jason ECE 416-946-7285 janders@eecg.toronto.edu 
 Lavoie, Philippe UTIAS 416-667-7716 lavoie@utias.utoronto.ca 

 MacLean, Heather CivE  416-946-5056 heatherl.maclean@utoronto.ca 

 Naguib, Hani MIE 416-978-7054 naguib@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Radisic, Milica ChemE  416-946-5295 m.radisic@utoronto.ca 

 Rocheleau, Jon IBBME 416-978-3114 jon.rocheleau@utoronto.ca 

 Singh, Chandra Veer MSE  416-946-5211 chandraveer.singh@utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Farnood, Ramin Vice-Dean, Research 416-946-7525 ramin.farnood@utoronto.ca 

Administrative Staff  
(non-members) 

Brown, Allison Director, Foundation & Corporate 
Partnerships 

416-978-7890 allison.brown@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary  
(non-member) 

Footman, Elaine Faculty Research Coordinator 416-946-3038 vdr@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 
The Research Committee shall take office at the close of the regular spring meeting of Faculty Council. Rev. 7/6/2018 10:28 AM 
 
 

 

mailto:lavoie@utias.utoronto.ca
mailto:heatherl.maclean@utoronto.ca
mailto:jon.rocheleau@utoronto.ca
mailto:allison.brown@ecf.utoronto.ca
mailto:vdr@ecf.utoronto.ca


Scholarships & Awards Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair & Vice-Chair Jennifer Farmer (chair), Jason Foster (vice-chair) 

Undergraduate Prog. Faculty Bazylak, Jason MIE 416-946-5066 jbazylak@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Chattopadhyay, Kinnor MSE 416-978-6267 kinnor.chattopadhyay@utoronto.ca 

 Farmer, Jennifer ChemE 416-978-6561 jennifer.farmer@utoronto.ca 
 Foster, Jason EngSci 416-978-7024 jason.foster@utoronto.ca 

 Grasselli, Giovanni CivE 416-978-0125 giovanni.grasselli@utoronto.ca 

 Lie, David ECE 416-946-0251 lie@eecg.toronto.edu 

Undergraduate Students Nathoo, Shivani1 EngSoc President TBD president@skule.ca 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Alumni TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate  416-978-5647 tom.coyle@utoronto.ca 

 MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah Vice-Dean, First Year  416-978-7805 vdfy@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Senior Administrator & 
Recording Secretary  
(voting member) 

Filippone, Pierina Registrar’s Office 416-978-4159 pierina@ecf.utoronto.ca  

 
The committee shall take office at the close of the October 2018 Council meeting and remain in office until the close of the October 2019 Council 
meeting. 
 
Rev. 7/6/2018 10:30 AM 

                                                 
1 Interim member. Undergraduate student representatives will be appointed in the winter 2019 term. 

mailto:jbazylak@mie.utoronto.ca
mailto:jennifer.farmer@utoronto.ca
mailto:giovanni.grasselli@utoronto.ca
mailto:lie@eecg.toronto.edu
mailto:president@skule.ca
mailto:don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca


Teaching Methods & Resources Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair & Vice-Chair Lisa Romkey (chair), Yuri Lawryshyn (vice-chair) 

Undergraduate Prog. Faculty Azimi, Gisele MSE 416-946-7568 g.azimi@utoronto.ca 

 Lawryshyn, Yuri ChemE 416-946-0576 yuri.lawryshyn@utoronto.ca 

 Romkey, Lisa EngSci 416-946-3514 romkey@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Steinman, David  MIE  416-978-7781 steinman@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Tallman, Kenneth ECP 416-946-3282 k.tallman@utoronto.ca 

 Xia, Kaiwen CivE  416-978-5942 kaiwen@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Yu, Wei ECE 416-946-8665 weiyu@comm.utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Graduate Student TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Alumni TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Administrative Staff Van Beek, Allison  Instructional Tech Specialist 416-978-8693 allison.vanbeek@utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate  416-978-5647 tom.coyle@utoronto.ca  

 MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah Vice-Dean, First Year  416-978-7805 vdfy@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary 
(non-member) 

Hanson, Cori Assistant Director, Student 
Experience and Teaching 
Development 

416-978-4682 cori.hanson@utoronto.ca 

 
The Teaching Methods & Resources Committee shall take office at the close of the regular spring meeting of Faculty Council. Rev. 7/3/2018 10:30 AM 

 

mailto:yuri.lawryshyn@utoronto.ca
mailto:allison.vanbeek@utoronto.ca
mailto:tom.coyle@utoronto.ca
mailto:don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca


Undergraduate Curriculum Committee, 2018-2019 

Chair & Vice-Chair Evan Bentz (chair), Greg Jamieson (vice-chair) 

Program Faculty Barati, Mansoor Materials Engineering 416-978-5637 mansoor.barati@utoronto.ca 

 Bender, Tim Chemical Engineering 416-978-6140 tim.bender@utoronto.ca 

 Bentz, Evan Civil Engineering 416-978-4608 bentz@civ.utoronto.ca 

 Grant, Peter Aerospace Engineering (non-voting) 416-667-7726 prgrant@utias.utoronto.ca 

 Harrison, John Lassonde Mineral Engineering 416-978-1634 john.harrison@utoronto.ca 
 Jamieson, Greg Mechanical Engineering and Industrial Engineering 416-946-8504 jamieson@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Kilkenny, Dawn Engineering Science (voting) and Biomedical 
Engineering (non-voting) 

416-978-8335 dawn.kilkenny@utoronto.ca 

 Li, Baochun Electrical Engineering and Computer Engineering 416-946-7338 bli@eecg.toronto.edu 

Undergraduate Students TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 governance.fase@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Brown, Chris Scheduling Officer (non-voting) 416-946-0618 chris.brown@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate 416-978-5647 coyle@ecf.utoronto.ca   

 Karney, Bryan Associate Dean, Cross-Disciplinary Programs  416-978-7776 karney@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Romkey, Lisa Teaching and Learning Specialist (non-voting) 416-946-3097 romkey@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah Vice-Dean, First Year  416-978-7805 vdfy@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Thuna, Mindy Head Librarian, Engineering and Computer Science 
Library (non-voting) 416-946-4020 mindy.thuna@utoronto.ca 

 Tihanyi, Deb Director, Engineering Communication Program (non-
voting) 416-978-5394 deborah.tihanyi@utoronto.ca 

 Variawa, Chirag Director, First Year Curriculum  416-978-2135 chirag.variawa@utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary  
(non-member) 

Kennedy, Pamela Accreditation and Academic Integrity Coordinator 416-978-5219 pamela.kennedy@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 
The Undergraduate Curriculum Committee shall take office at the close of the regular spring meeting of Faculty Council. Rev. 7/6/2018 10:31 AM 

mailto:tim.bender@utoronto.ca
mailto:bentz@civ.utoronto.ca
mailto:john.harrison@utoronto.ca
mailto:jamieson@mie.utoronto.ca
mailto:dawn.kilkenny@utoronto.ca
mailto:chris.brown@ecf.utoronto.ca
mailto:don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca
mailto:mindy.thuna@utoronto.ca
mailto:deborah.tihanyi@utoronto.ca
mailto:pamela.kennedy@ecf.utoronto.ca

	Academic Appeals Board membership 2018-2019
	Admissions membership 2018-2019
	CAGI membership 2018-2019
	EGEC membership 2018-2019
	Examinations membership 2018-2019
	Research membership 2018-2019
	SAC membership 2018-2019
	TMRC membership 2018-2019
	UCC membership 2018-2019

